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SETTORE
GIOVANILE E
SCOLASTICO

ESORDIENTI UNDER 13 ELITE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO
SETTORE GIOVANILE E SCOLRSTICO

lution

I FASE

GIRONE 2

A.S.D. CITTA DI CARINI

A.S.D. TEAM CALCIO

A.S.D. ACADEMY PANORMUS S.ALFONSO

A.S.D. RENZO LO PICCOLO TERRASINI

A.S.D. VIS PALERMO

A.S.D. ATHLETIC CLUB PALERMO

PALERMO F.C. S.P.A.

POL. CALCIO SICILIA

FADA FOOTBALL CLUB SSD ARL

GIRONE 4

S.S5.D. ACADEMY PALERMO CALCIO SRL

GIRONE 6

A.P.D. VILLABATE

ACCADEMIA

A.S.D. SPORTING PALLAVICINO

A.S.D. FORTITUDO BAGHERIA

A.S.D. BUON PASTORE

A.S.D. SPORT PALERMO

S.S.D. CIAKULLI CALCIO S.R.L.

A.S.D. SPORT CENTER TORRACCHIO

A.S.D. TIEFFE CLUB

A.S.D. S.ERNESTO CHRTISTI ATHLETA
POLISPORTIVA GONZAGA ASDC
A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO




1°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE
CITTA DI CARINI

PALERMO FC

PALERMO FC

2°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE
PALERMO FC

RENZO LO PICCOLO TERRASINI
RENZO LO PICCOLO TERRASINI

Girone 2

1°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE
VIS PALERMO

CALCIO SICILIA

CALCIO SICILIA

2°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE
CALCIO SICILIA

TEAM CALCIO

TEAM CALCIO

1°GIORNATA

ACADEMY PANORMUS S.ALFONSO
ACADEMY PALERMO CALCIO
2°GIORNATA

ACADEMY PALERMO CALCIO
ACADEMY PANORMUS S.ALFONSO
3°GIORNATA

ACADEMY PALERMO CALCIO
FADA FOOTBALL CLUB

RENZO LO
PERDENTE
VINCENTE

CITTA DI
PERDENTE
VINCENTE

PICCOLO TERRASINI
PRIMA GARA
PRIMA GARA

CARINI
PRIMA GARA
PRIMA GARA

TEAM CALCIO
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

VIS PALERMO
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

FADA FOOTBALL CLUB
ATHETIC CLUB PALERMO

FADA FOOTBALL CLUB
ATHETIC CLUB PALERMO

ACADEMY PANORMUS S.ALFONSO
ATHETIC CLUB PALERMO

SABATO
SABATO
SABATO

MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI

MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI

MARTEDI
MARTEDI
MARTEDI

SABATO
DOMENICA

DOMENICA
SABATO

DOMENICA
MERCOLEDI

18/GEN
18/GEN
18/GEN

22/GEN
22 /GEN
22 /GEN

15/GEN
15/GEN
15/GEN

21/GEN
21/GEN
21/GEN

18/GEN
19/GEN

26/GEN
25/GEN

2/FEB
29/GEN

15:
16:
17:

15:
16:
17:

16:
17:
18:

11:
10:

10:
11:

10:
15:

:00
10:
11:

00
00

00
00
00

30
30
30

30
30
30

15
30

30
15

30
30

SANTOCANALE
SANTOCANALE
SANTOCANALE

COMUNALE
COMUNALE
COMUNALE

TERRASINI
TERRASINI
TERRASINI

COMUNALE MONREALE
COMUNALE MONREALE
COMUNALE MONREALE

PISANI
PISANI
PISANI

VILLA S.ALFONSO
LE SIEPI

LE SIEPI
VILLA S.ALFONSO

LE SIEPI
CINGALLEGRA



Girone 4

1°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

FORTITUDO BAGHERIA
VILLABATE
VILLABATE

2°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

VILLABATE
CIAKULLI CALCIO
CIAKULLI CALCIO

Girone 5

1°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

SPORT CENTER TORRACCHIO
ACCADEMIA
ACCADEMIA

2°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

ACCADEMIA
BUON PASTORE
BUON PASTORE

Girone 6

1°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

SPORT PALERMO
TIEFFE CLUB
TIEFFE CLUB

2°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

TIEFFE CLUB
SPORTING PALLAVICINO
SPORTING PALLAVICINO

CIAKULLI CALCIO
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

FORTITUDO BAGHERIA
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

BUON PASTORE
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

SPORT CENTER TORRACCHIO

PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

SPORTING PALLAVICINO
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

SPORT PALERMO
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

SABATO
SABATO
SABATO

MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI

SABATO
SABATO
SABATO

SABATO
SABATO
SABATO

DOMENICA
DOMENICA
DOMENICA

DOMENICA
DOMENICA
DOMENICA

18/GEN
18/GEN
18/GEN

29/GEN
29/GEN
29/GEN

18/GEN
18/GEN
18/GEN

25/GEN
25/GEN
25/GEN

19/GEN
19/GEN
19/GEN

26/GEN
26/GEN
26/GEN

11

15:
16:
17:

10:
:00
:00

11
12

10:
11:
12:

14

14:
15:
16:

:00
10:
:00

00

30
30
30

00

00
00
00

:00
15:
16:

00
00

00
00
00

COMUNALE VILLABATE
COMUNALE VILLABATE
COMUNALE VILLABATE

CIAKULLT
CIAKULLT
CIAKULLT

TORRACCHIO
TORRACCHIO
TORRACCHIO

COMUNALE BAGHERIA
COMUNALE BAGHERIA
COMUNALE BAGHERIA

VITALE
VITALE
VITALE

VITALE
VITALE
VITALE



1°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

POLISPORTIVA GONZAGA
S.ERNESTO CHRISTI ATHLETA
S.ERNESTO CHRISTI ATHLETA

2°GIORNATA DEL TRIANGOLARE

S.ERNESTO CHRISTI ATHLETA
CUS PALERMO
CUS PALERMO

CUS PALERMO
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

POLISPORTIVA GONZAGA
PERDENTE PRIMA GARA
VINCENTE PRIMA GARA

SABATO
SABATO
SABATO

MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI
MERCOLEDI

18/GEN
18/GEN
18/GEN

22/GEN
22/GEN
22/GEN

15:
16:
17:

:00
10:
11:

00
00

30
30
30

GONZAGA
GONZAGA
GONZAGA

COMUNALE MONREALE
COMUNALE MONREALE
COMUNALE MONREALE



